
     
 

   

ESTES PARK HAPPENINGS 

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900                  Dec. 14-28, 2018  
 

HOLIDAY EVENTS 

Dec. 15: Estes Park Chorale 
Christmas Concert. Presb. Community 
Church of the Rockies. 2-4pm 
Dec. 15: Fröhliche Weihnachten. 
Holiday games & activities. Family 
friendly. The Barrel. 2-10pm 

ENTERTAINMENT 

Dec. 14: $5 Friday 9-Hole Golf. Lake 
Estes 9-Hole Golf Course. 8am-12pm 
Dec. 14: Paints & Pints Brunch. Rock 
Cut Brewing. 11am-12:30pm  
Dec. 14-15: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 
Dec. 15: Paint & Pints Brunch. Rock 
Cut Brewing Company. 11am-12:30pm  
Dec. 16: Bingo Night. Rock Cut 
Brewing Company. 6-7:30pm 
Dec. 18: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. The 
Barrel. 6-8pm 
Dec. 18: Euchre Game Night. The 
Barrel. 6-10 pm  
Dec. 18: Trivia Night. Rock Cut 
Brewing Company. 7-8:30pm 
Dec. 19: Cribbage at The Barrel. 
6-10pm 
Dec. 19: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 
Dec. 20: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 
Latitude 105 Alehouse. 6-10pm 
Dec. 21: $5 Friday 9-Hole Golf. Lake 
Estes 9-Hole Golf Course. 8am-12pm  
Dec. 21-22: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm  
Dec. 23: Bingo Night. Rock Cut 
Brewing Company. 6-7:30pm 
Dec. 26: Cribbage at The Barrel. 
6-10pm 
Dec. 26: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm  
Dec. 27: Vision Board Workshop w/ 
Alchemy Arts. The Barrel. 6-8pm  
Dec. 27: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 
Latitude 105 Alehouse. 6-10pm 
Dec. 28: $5 Friday 9-Hole Golf. Lake 
Estes 9-Hole Golf Course. 8am-12pm 

Dec. 28: Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 

MUSIC  

Dec. 14: Dahlby & Nadine. Acoustic. 
Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 
Dec. 14: David Berg. Piano and Song. 
Waterfront Grille. 6-9pm  
Dec. 14-15: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. 
Jazz. The Other Side Rest. 5-8pm 
Dec. 14-15: James Davis. Guitar. Twin 
Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 
Dec. 14-15: Tim McLemore. Jazz & 
Blues. Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 
Dec. 16: Joseph Lingenfelter. 
Acoustic. The Other Side. 10am-1pm 
Dec. 16: Cass Vendengna. Acoustic. 
Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5pm 
Dec. 19: Geoff Clark. Acoustic. The 
Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8pm 
Dec. 20: Bluegrass Jam. The Rock Inn 
Mountain Tavern. 6-9pm 
Dec. 21: Nadine. Acoustic. Snowy 
Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 
Dec. 21: Solstice Party w/ Flynn & the 
Electric Co. Mixed. Rock Inn. 8-11pm  
Dec. 21-22: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. 
Jazz. The Other Side Rest. 5-8pm 
Dec. 21-22: James Davis. Guitar. Twin 
Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 
Dec. 21-22: Tim McLemore. Jazz & 
Blues. Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 
Dec. 22: David Berg. Piano and Song. 
Waterfront Grille. 6-9pm 
Dec. 22: KC Groves. Acoustic Duo. The 
Rock Inn Mountain  Tavern. 6-9pm 
Dec. 23: Joseph Lingenfelter. 
Acoustic. Other Side Rest. 10am-1pm 
Dec. 23: Follow the Fox. Acoustic Duo. 
The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8pm  
Dec. 27: David Potter. Acoustic. The 
Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 6-9pm  
Dec. 28: The Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. 
The Other Side Restaurant. 5-8pm 

Dec. 28: James Davis. Guitar. Twin 
Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 
Dec. 28: Tim McLemore. Jazz & Blues. 
Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 
Dec. 28: Jon Pickett. Acoustic. The 
Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 6-9pm 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL 

PARK 

Visit RMNP Visitor Centers to learn 
about park wildlife, programs & more! 
Call for details. 970-586-1206. 
Dec. 15-16 & 22-23: Winter Wonders! 
Beaver Meadows Visitor Center.        
10-10:30am  

SEMINARS, CLASSES & 

LECTURES 

Mon. & Wed. at 6pm, Fri. & Sat. at 7pm: 
Sip & Paint. Murphy’s Resort.   
Wed., Sat., Sun.: Weaving Demo. Old 
Church Shops. 1-3pm  
Dec. 15: Dances of Universal Peace. 
Estes Park Yoga. 4-6pm  
Dec. 16: History & Nature Talk. Rams 
Horn Village. 5-6pm 
Dec. 18: Makeup Consultation. 
Riverspointe Spa. 11am-3pm 
Dec. 18 & 25: Free 5k Group Fun Run. 
The Stanley Hotel. 5:30pm 

COMMUNITY 

Dec. 15: Kids’ Nite Out. Estes Valley 
Community Center. 7-10:30pm 

UPCOMING 

Dec. 31: New Years Dinner & Music. 
Bird & Jim Restaurant. 5-11pm 
Jan. 4: First Friday! Art Groove. 
Gallery & art center tours, refreshments, 
music. Throughout town. 5-8pm

Find more events & submit your event at VisitEstesPark.com/Events.
Any republication of this document or information contained herein when done for profit or as part of a profit creating mechanism is strictly prohibited. 

Please contact Visit Estes Park about any desire to republish this document or its contents.


